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Food Service Mgt. Company Information Agreement 
Number 

Type NE Contracted SFA’s 1st Year of
Contract 

Susan Gracey - Director of Business 
Development and Contract Manager 
402-984-4546
s.gracey@lunchtimesolutions.com

090010 
210015 
210025 
450007 
450239 
510001 
160006 
540096 
010018 
690044 
660111 
930012 
230002 
220031 
560037 
590002 
710001 
150010 
220011 
590001 
070006 
660027 
240020 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 

Ainsworth Public School 
Anselmo-Merna Public School 
Broken Bow Public School 
O’Neil Public Schools 
West Holt Public Schools 
Ogallala Public Schools 
Valentine Community Schools 
Crofton Public School 
Hastings Public Schools 
Holdrege Public Schools 
Nebraska City Schools 
York Public Schools 
Chadron Public Schools 
Homer Public Schools 
Hershey Public Schools 
Norfolk Public Schools 
Columbus Public Schools 
Chase County Schools 
South Sioux City Public Schools 
Madison Public Schools 
Alliance Public Schools 
Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca School 
Gothenburg Public School  

2023-24 
2023-24 
2022-23 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2019-20 
2022-23 
2023-24 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2023-24 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2021-22 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2019-20 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

Sodexo, Inc. 
13906 F Street 
Omaha. NE 68137 

Bob Snowden - District Manager 
402-510-7501
Robert.snowden@sodexo.com

Shannon Sintek - Area General Manager
402-378-1199
Shannon.Sintek@Sodexo.com

560001 
280017 
280054 
280010 
800009 
790032 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 

North Platte Public Schools 
Millard Public Schools 
Ralston Public Schools 
Elkhorn Public Schools 
Seward Public Schools 
Scottsbluff Public Schools  

2019-20 
2023-24 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2022-23 
2023-24 

Taher, Inc. 
5570 Smetana Drive 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 

Dan Wolff - Regional Director of Business 
952-358-1723
d.wolff@taher.com

Jeri Crater - Vice President of Operations 
952-945-0505 (office)
303-502-7587 (cell)
j.crater@taher.com

670001 
890001 
550160 
790016 
130032 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 

Pawnee City Public Schools 
Blair Community Schools 
Norris Public Schools  
Gering Public Schools 
Louisville Public School  

2022-23 
2023-24 
2019-20 
2020-21 
2023-24 

`

Lunchtime Solutions, Inc. 
PO Box 2022 
391 W Steamboat Drive 
North Sioux City, SD 57049 

Deni Winter - VP of Business 
Development?Marketing & Purchasing 
712-251-0427
d.winter@lunchtimesolutions.com

mailto:s.gracey@lunchtimesolutions.com
mailto:Robert.snowden@sodexo.com
mailto:megan.eddington@sodexo.com
mailto:d.wolff@taher.com
mailto:j.cameron@taher.com
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Opaa! Food Management of Nebraska, LLC 
16401 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 600 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 

Greg Frost - Vice President of Business 
Development 
gfrost@opaafood.com 

James Haley - Business Development Associate 
308-380-7485 (cell)
jhaley@opaafood.com

400083 
470100 
730017 
240011 
100002 
770046 
790031 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 

Wood River Public Schools 
Centura Public School 
McCook Public Schools 
Cozad Community Schools 
Gibbon Public Schools 
South Sarpy School District 
Mitchell Public Schools 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2023-24 
2022-23 

Summit Food Service – Corrections 
500 East 52nd Street North 
Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104 

Jeff Green - Business Development 
Director 605-359-6667 (cell)
605-335-0825 (office)
jeff.green@summitfoodservice.com

594001 Fixed Northeast NE Juvenile Justice 2023-24 

Aramark Educational Services, LLC 2400 
Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

General Contact email to include 
growth@aramark.com 
Jeanna Ratnayake - Regional Vice President 
972-522-8796 
Ratnayake-Jeanna@aramark.com 
K-12 by Elior
300 South Tryon, Suite 400
Charlotte, NC 28202

Michael Raub - Business Development Director 
570-855-6593
Michael.raub@k12byelior.com
Jim Stilwell - Vice President of Operations
402-505-0705
Jim.stilwell@k12byelior.com

SFE- Southwest Foodservice Excellence, LLC 
9366 East Raintree Drive 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Steve West - Regional Director of Business 
Development 
651-373-7466
steve.west@sfellc.org
Tiffiny Bieret - Director of Business Development 
Operations
Mobile: (480) 234-4688
tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org

mailto:gfrost@opaafood.com
mailto:jhaley@opaafood.com
mailto:jeff.green@summitfoodservice.com
mailto:growth@aramark.com
mailto:Marr-Jennifer@aramark.com
mailto:Dennis.thomas@k12byelior.com
mailto:Jennifer.dodd@k12byelior.com
mailto:Karen.gray@compass-usa.com
mailto:tim.leary@compass-usa.com



